SFS
3ds_61410_en_sfs: 031213D
TYPES
1. Relay
2. Accessories
Contact arrangement Nominal voltage
Without LED indication With LED indication
Part No. Part No.
4 poles
2 Form A/2 Form B
12 V DC SFS2-DC12V SFS2-L-DC12V
18 V DC SFS2-DC18V SFS2-L-DC18V
21 V DC SFS2-DC21V SFS2-L-DC21V
24 V DC SFS2-DC24V SFS2-L-DC24V
48 V DC SFS2-DC48V SFS2-L-DC48V
3 Form A/1 Form B
12 V DC SFS3-DC12V SFS3-L-DC12V
18 V DC SFS3-DC18V SFS3-L-DC18V
21 V DC SFS3-DC21V SFS3-L-DC21V
24 V DC SFS3-DC24V SFS3-L-DC24V
48 V DC SFS3-DC48V SFS3-L-DC48V
6 poles
4 Form A/2 Form B
12 V DC SFS4-DC12V SFS4-L-DC12V
18 V DC SFS4-DC18V SFS4-L-DC18V
21 V DC SFS4-DC21V SFS4-L-DC21V
24 V DC SFS4-DC24V SFS4-L-DC24V
48 V DC SFS4-DC48V SFS4-L-DC48V
5 Form A/1 Form B
12 V DC SFS5-DC12V SFS5-L-DC12V
18 V DC SFS5-DC18V SFS5-L-DC18V
21 V DC SFS5-DC21V SFS5-L-DC21V
24 V DC SFS5-DC24V SFS5-L-DC24V
48 V DC SFS5-DC48V SFS5-L-DC48V
3 Form A/3 Form B
12 V DC SFS6-DC12V SFS6-L-DC12V
18 V DC SFS6-DC18V SFS6-L-DC18V
21 V DC SFS6-DC21V SFS6-L-DC21V
24 V DC SFS6-DC24V SFS6-L-DC24V
48 V DC SFS6-DC48V SFS6-L-DC48V
Type No. of poles Part No.
PC board sockets
4 poles SFS4-PS
6 poles SFS6-PS